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Ropraz 2012 - 27e Trial Vélo

Elite
Rang No.
1 1+
2 F1+
3 F3+
4 F2+
5 3+
6 2+
7 4+
8 5+
9 9+
10 F1
11 13
12 16
13 10
14 15
Masters
Rang No.
1 33
2 49
3 42
4 43
5 39
6 37
ab 35
ab 48
ab 902
Juniors
Rang No.
1 66
2 61
3 F31
4 65
5 68
6 67
7 63
8 F61
ab F62
Cadets
Rang No.
1 101
2 107
3 102
4 F102
5 F101
6 103
7 113
8 F103
9 109
10 106
11 104
12 114

Nom / Prénom
Braun Loris
Dunand Yann
Persicot Thomas
Dunand Guillaume
Benaglia Pascal
Bonzon David
Chapuis Jérome
Leiser Lucien
Allaman Brian
Dunand Loic
Brechbuhl Jérémy
Demierre Eric

Ott Patrick
Meyerhans Daniele

Nom / Prénom
Fisch Thomas
Meyer Yann
Braun Robin
Neukom Simon
Iten Roman
Meyer Lionel
Thonney Bryan
Botond Nagy
Savary Frangois

Nom / Prénom
Blaser Tom
Buchwalder Johan
Bertussi Florian
Miller Igor

Vuilleme Loic

Mutti Benjamin
Genoud Guillaume
Preudhomme Dorian
Le Risbe Kevin

Nom / Prénom
Jordan Steve
Monnin Noé
Affolter Tim
Nathey Jean-Alexandre
Bonnivard Simon
Padrun Yannick
Konig Jonas
Kodde Kenael
Zanatta Loris
Studer Debi
Behringer Oliver
Rickli Cedric

Ropraz 6.05.2012

Club / Localité
VCBA / Bourrignon
France

France

France

VCBE / Biasca
TCPM / Froideville
TCDC / Champvent
VCBA / Courroux
TCPM / Marnand
France

VTTT / Orvin

VCE / Domdidier
RVV / Vordemwald
VC-AC / Claro

Club

VTCZ / Diibendorf
TCPM

VCBA / Bourrignon
VTCS / Ménnedorf
VTCS / Stéfa

TCPM / Vulliens
TCPM / Vulliens

/ Geneve

TCPM

Club

TCPM / Kirchlindach
VCBA / Vicques
Frnace

MTBM / Claro
VCBA / Epauvillers
VTTT / Reconvilier
TCPM / Chernex
France

France

Club

TCPM / Les Cullayes
VTTT / Bevilard
VTTT / Sorvilier
France

France

TCPM / Les Cullayes
RVV / Strengelbach
France

VCBA / Courfaivre
VTCS / Basel

VTCS / Stéfa

RVV / Riken

tour1

50111 s
50100 s
50015 1
00115 7
11155 3
50515 16
50115 =
22505 1
53545 2
00235
35555 2
54555 2
55555 25
55555 25

tourl
51251
52551
55055
55415
55255
54555
55555
44555
55555

4

8

0

0

4

5

3

5

tour1

55225 1
34221 »
30551 1
53533 1
52155 18
52223 1
53555 2
55555 25
55355 2

tourl
42015
01214 s
51355
50345
32255
51555
52355
55525
54525
53545
52545
55555

9

7

7

0

5

www.swisstrial.ch

tour 2
10002
50002
20000
00115
51001
51550
50115
51105
52525
50150
35555
52455
53555
55555

tour 2
30210
22310
50550
51355
55555
55555
5555

tour 2
10211
21212
51255
20252
52255
55231
55555
55355
52155

tour 2
22121
03115
12012
10155
12135
53555
12525
34335
53225
54555
55525
55345
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tour 3
00110
00100
10011
00550
40000
00510
00115
55500
10415
50155
12245
43355
52435
55555

tour 3
30210
41220
35220
50212
55255
55555

tour 3
00101
31500
30150
50210
50135
55225
51532
52555

522

tour 3
10001
51120
25010
05131
11141
11231
32155
55222
53521
55523
25225
53545
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tour 4
00000
00100
00000
00000
55105
11050
50315
50100
10123
11055
12051
52355
52545
55555

tour 4
10221
51150
50550
15512
55555
52555

tour 4
05101
10212
20154
42455
51125
45351
53253
50555

tour 4
00000
20110
01010
00151
55131
03133
52115
15125
55425
45022
53525
43553

Pen. Total Rem.

16
16
16
16
16

Pen.

Pen. Total Rem.

Pen. Total Rem.

13
15
16
24
40
45
45
47
59
65
85
101
104
116

Total
32
47
62
63
94
926
45
23
25

33
35
53
58
65
67
82
920
50

22
31
35
46
52
62
65
70
75
79
79
89

7x0
5x0

Rem.

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

1x0
0x0
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Ropraz 2012 - 27e Trial Vélo

Minimes

Rang No. Nom/Prénom
1 150  Prod'hom Arthur

2 F143 Janin Arnava

3 144  Fringeli Yann

4 F144  Arvillier Grange

5 142 Rogivue Loic

6 146  Vuilleme Colin

7 153  Dubuis Colin

8 151  Lehmann Swenn

9 156  Renard Arthur

10 145  Schmitt Alexandre

11 F142  Nercier Jocelyn

12 417  Behringer Silvan

13 419  Lobsiger Morgan
Benjamins

Rang No. Nom/Prénom
1 208  Gonzales Vito

2 201  Gianoli Gregory

3 202  Buchwalder Mathieu

4 F202 Bourgeais Pauline

5 210  Claluna Gian-Luca

6 203  Giger Roman

7 205  Bohren Mike

8 212 GrinTheo

9 209  Dubuis Conrad

10 447  Dummermuth Simon

11 F201 Granier Pierre

ab 457  Selz Tom

nL 734  Fuscheto Gaetan

nL 733 Gebhardt Gabriel

nL 732 Devin Virgie

nL 731  Volet Colin

nL 735  Wyss Yanic
Poussins

Rang No. Nom/Prénom
1 255  Gonazales Loris

2 253 Wipf Noel

3 272 Patelli Maltia

4 251  Nikles Noah

5 252 Gonzales Luca

6 256  Perrin Lenny

7 271  Patelli Moreno

8 254 Do6nni Robin

9 766  Zurcher Jeremie
10 257  Schwegler Tobias
11 264  Hofer Florian

12 260  Minder Hervé

13 262  Wipf Sheyla

14 259  Udressy Tim

15 261  Minder Maude
16 266  Eggimann Patrick

270  Imhof Alexander
18 268  Buchwalder Thomas
nL 769  Repond Michael
nL 768  Roulet Dimitri
nL 761  Novello Colin
nL 764  Gonthier Pierrich
nL 771  Steiner Kilian
nL 770  Kohler Alan
nL 767  Rehacek Kouzma
nL 762  Desimone Justin
nL 765  Despont Mathias
nL 763  Heritien Jerome

Club

TCPM / Corcelles-le-Jorat
France

VCBA / Develier
France

TCPM / Oron la Ville
VCBA / Epauvillers
TCDC / Saviése
VTTT / Tavannes
TCPM /

VCBA / Porrentruy
France

VTCS / Stafa

VCBA / Vioques

Club

VTTT / Bévilard
MTBM / Bellinzona
VCBA / Vicques
France

RVV / Vordemwald
RVV / Vordemwald
RVV / Oftringen
TCPM / Oron-la-Ville
TCDC / Saviése

VTCS / Stafa

France

VTTT / Donbresson
/ Chatilloy

TCPM / Echalens
TCPM / Montreveyres
TCPM / Paleszeux
RVV / Vordemwald

Club

VTTT / Malleray-Bévilard
RVV / Vordemwald
Contra

Club / Orvin

VTTT / Malleray-Bévilard
TCDC / Val-d'llliez
Contra

RVV / Roggliswil
TCPM / Villangeaux
RVV / Vordemwald
RVV / Vordemwald
VCBA / Eschert

RVV / Vordemwald
TCDC / Val-d'llliez
VCBA / Eschert

VTTT / Bettlach

VTCS / Stéfa

VCBA / Vicques

TCPM / Villarvolard
TCPM / Peney-le-Jorat
TCPM / Moudon
TCPM / Romanel
TCPM / Tavernes
TCPM / Tavernes
TCPM / Baulmes
TCPM / Moudon
TCPM / Etagnieres
TCPM

Swiss Cup Trial Vélo
Ropraz 6.05.2012

tour1

01105 7
31205 1
01103 s
43125 15
01505 u
51515 w7
55555 25
55545 2
55555 25
55555 25
40205 1
55535 2
55505 2

tour1

10125 ¢
11010 3
41510 u
54155 2
55152 18
45455 2
55425 n
55552 =2
55355 2
54553 2
21201 s
55554 2
55551 zn
55355 2
55555 25
42020 s
55555 25

tourl

00200 2
01500 s
02500 7
11001 3
12501 o
12102 s
01253 u
31502 u
51502 3
52304 1
43315 16
53503 16
45524
54323 v
55523 2
55525 2
55353 2
55525 2
25203 22
53402 1
41313 n
51504 5
54515 2
55535 2
55525 22
55555 25
55513 1
42504 5
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tour 2
41001
10105
52205
52205
01135
55525
45505
55515
55555
55555
50535
55505
55555

tour 2
10251
50520
50520
54242
54345
55252
55541
55555
55255
53255
20201
55551
55553
55255
55555
31125
55554

tour 2
11001
00100
00000
12201
02201
11201
02102
12201
51301
12501
05502
03505
43202
35204
55505
55505
55525
55525
15201
21401
25505
45505
45505
54505
55555
55555
03505
31501
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tour 3
01301
00001
01211
01101
12552
51412
33505
55554
55544
55555
45505
35232
55543

tour 3
10000
50200
25100
43352
54341
55230
55522
53152
54245
53353
20100

55550
55555
54552
51022
55555

tour 3
01100
01000
01100
00002
01001
11501
12002
50101
00501
12201
23505
35504
45501
55413
45525
55505
55504
55525
15201
33101
11511
45501
55503
45555
53515
55525
50502
31502
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tour 4
01001
00501
12212
01051
51152
21553
43503
54544
55553
55555
21203
35552
105530

Pen. Total Rem.

100
100
100

Pen.

100
400
100

100
100

Pen.

100
200

20
25
32
39
50
68
75
91
96
100
156
178
190

Total Rem.

19
22
31
54
56
57
60
63
65
161
414

150 DNF

64
70
71
130
174

Total Rem.

7
8
9

11
16
19
21
24
29
29
a3
a6
a6
a9
61
62
62
66
30
30
38
a9
57
66
66
72
144
236

4x0
2x0

2x0

1x0

4x2
2x2

1x0
0x0
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